51. Hinterthurgauer Pistolen-Gruppenschiessen
PSV Wangi

Festsieger-Rangliste
23.04.2022 - 30.04.2022

Alle Pistolen

Rang Teilnehmer

1
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Tuchschmid Sandra
Krahemann Daniel
Machler Felix
Buxtorf Ueli

Josef Tobias
Keller Thomas
Pronesti Daniel
Hug Armin

Hobus Dominic
Berner Markus
Herzer Kurt
Diljkan Dragan
Blochlinger Beda
Burkhard Michael
Preisig Stefan
Geretti Robi
Krucker Roman

Di Blasio Miriam
Iseli Martin
Argaud Sebastian
Zingg Ruedi
Huber Etienne
Hofer Reto

Mathis Markus
Kreis Mario
Neukomm Philipp
Barlocher Ruedi
Breu Stephan
Althaus Martin
Breitenmoser Marco

1988 E
1963 S
1985 E
1960 V
1978 E
1954V
1988 E
1973 S
1980 E
1965 S
1947 SV
1962 V
1961V
1982 E
1985 E
1952 SV
1970 S
1998 E
1971 S
1987 E
1953V
1986 E
1983 E
1956 V
1981 E
1996 E
1959V
1965 S
1959V
1987 E

VereinsWK 3.9.2.25 - www.vereinswk.ch

Verein

Wangi, Pistolenschitzenverein
Frauenfeld, Pistolen SV Kantonspo
Wald ZH, Pistolenschitzen
Flurlingen-Ausseramt, Pistolenclub
Wangi, Pistolenschiitzenverein
Wangi, Pistolenschiitzenverein
Rickenbach ZH, Pistolenklub
Wangi, Pistolenschitzenverein
Wangi, Pistolenschiitzenverein
Amriswil, Pistolensektion RSA
Hallau, Pistolenclub

Sirnach, Pistolenclub

Aadorf, Pistolenschiitzenverein
Ermatingen, Pistolenschiitzen
Wil SG, Sportschiitzen

Wangi, Pistolenschitzenverein
Wangi, Pistolenschiitzenverein
Wangi, Pistolenschiitzenverein
Wangi, Pistolenschitzenverein
Wangi, Pistolenschiitzenverein
Birglen, Pistolenschiitzen
Wangi, Pistolenschitzenverein
Wangi, Pistolenschitzenverein
Rickenbach ZH, Pistolenklub
Ermatingen, Pistolenschiitzen
Hallau, Pistolenclub

Burglen, Pistolenschitzen
Sirnach, Pistolenclub
Steckborn, Vereinigte Schitzen
Wangi, Pistolenschitzenverein
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Spg 100% 100% 100%

RF
RF
RF
OoP
RF
RF
RF
RF
RF
RF
RF
RF
RF
RF
RF
RF
RF
RF
RF
RF
RF
RF
RF
RF
RF
OoP
RF
RF
RF
RF

73
70
68
68
69
65
63
67
62
66
66
60
64
58
59
64
60
58
62
55
58
56
65
56
52
52
52
48
42
24

149
148
148
147
142
146
146
143
146
145
140
143
141
143
143
139
142
135
136
140
135
138
132
130
133
139
131
125
100
106

60
57
57
56
57
56
57
54
53
49
53
56
52
54
49
47
48
57
51
53
53
49
44
54
51
43
43
45
39
14

Punkte
282.00
275.00
273.00
271.00
268.00
267.00
266.00
264.00
261.00
260.00
259.00
259.00
257.00
255.00
251.00
250.00
250.00
250.00
249.00
248.00
246.00
243.00
241.00
240.00
236.00
234.00
226.00
218.00
181.00
144.00
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